
2013-14 Hauraki Singlehanded Series

ISAF Low Point Scoring Applies
7 races, 2 drops
5 races required to complete series
Placings for line, club handicap, and PHRF

Sail# Skipper Boat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Place
Line
Series Placings:
6940 Chris Binning Heaven'n'Hell (1) (14) 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
3774 Glen Jeffery Oracle (14) 3 (14) 2 4 2 3 14 2
4786 Peter Locke Bondi Tram (14) (8) 4 4 2 3 2 15 3
5265 Bryon Wright Revolution Blues 2 (5) (14) 3 3 5 4 17 4
6576 John Davies Crocodile 4 1 2 (14) (14) 4 14 25 5
5085 Paul Parsonage Tramper (14) 11 5 5 5 6 (14) 32 6
8049 Hayden Griffiths Latitude 3 4 (14) (14) 14 14 14 49 7
4555 Carey Shelley Zilch (14) 6 (14) 14 14 14 5 53 9
3397 Trish Lewis Wishbone 5 (14) (14) 14 14 7 14 54 10
5169 Alan Abrams Eyelure (14) 9 3 (14) 14 14 14 54 13
6883 Brian Trubovich Higher Ground (14) 2 (14) 14 14 14 14 58 11
328 Cory McClennan Atom Ant (14) 7 (14) 14 14 14 14 63 12
4662 Aaron Love Solaise (14) 10 (14) 14 14 14 14 66 8

Club Handicap
Series Placings:
6940 Chris Binning Heaven'n'Hell 3 (14) 1 (4) 2 1 1 8 1
5265 Bryon Wright Revolution Blues 1 3 (14) 2 3 (5) 4 13 2
4786 Peter Locke Bondi Tram (14) (7) 5 3 1 4 3 16 3
3774 Glen Jeffery Oracle (14) 4 (14) 5 5 2 5 21 4
6576 John Davies Crocodile 2 1 3 (14) (14) 3 14 23 5
5085 Paul Parsonage Tramper (14) 8 4 1 4 7 (14) 24 6
4555 Carey Shelley Zilch (14) 2 (14) 14 14 14 2 46 7
5169 Alan Abrams Eyelure (14) 5 2 (14) 14 14 14 49 8
3397 Trish Lewis Wishbone 4 (14) (14) 14 14 6 14 52 9
8049 Hayden Griffiths Latitude 5 9 (14) (14) 14 14 14 56 10
328 Cory McClennan Atom Ant (14) 6 (14) 14 14 14 14 62 11
4662 Aaron Love Solaise (14) 10 (14) 14 14 14 14 66 12
6883 Brian Trubovich Higher Ground (14) 11 (14) 14 14 14 14 67 13



PHRF
Series Placings:
6940 Chris Binning Heaven'n'Hell 3 (11) 1 (4) 3 1 4 12 1
5265 Bryon Wright Revolution Blues 2 3 (11) 2 2 (4) 3 12 2
4786 Peter Locke Bondi Tram (11) (5) 4 3 1 3 2 13 3
6576 John Davies Crocodile 1 1 2 (11) (11) 2 11 17 4
5085 Paul Parsonage Tramper (11) 6 3 1 4 6 (11) 20 5
4555 Carey Shelley Zilch (11) 2 (11) 11 11 11 1 36 6
3397 Trish Lewis Wishbone 4 (11) (11) 11 11 5 11 42 7
328 Cory McClennan Atom Ant (11) 4 (11) 11 11 11 11 48 8
4662 Aaron Love Solaise (11) 7 (11) 11 11 11 11 51 9
6883 Brian Trubovich Higher Ground (11) 8 (11) 11 11 11 11 52 10

For more information contact Richmond Yacht Club: info@richmondyc.org.nz


